
Ergebnissliste U 18 - GEM Nord 2012

1 Simon Pischke, NI 1 Tatjana Leminsky, HH

2 Noah Boroske, NI 2 Milena Kräenbring, SH

3 Patrik Schadt, HH 3 Billie Danker, NI

1 Christian Schneider, SH 1 Sarah Gäthke, NI

2 Ali Henze, NI 2 Laura Müller, NI

3 Lasse Fitzthum, SH 3 Viviane Wünsche, NI

4 Adrian Rump, NI

1 Leon Wehowsky, SH 2 Rebecka Wünsche, NI

2 René Worien, NI 2 Lisa Heinemann, NI

3 Nico Klinkenborg, NI

4 Marlon Johns, NI

5 Konstantin Wolter, HH

1 Marvin Syberichs, SH

2 Collin Schumann, HH

3 Simon Isfort, NI

5 Tobias Voss, NI

5 Mohammad Gagiew, HH

1. Leo Hellstern, HH

2. Tommy Pegelow, MV

3. Nico Busch, SH

3. Maximilian Bartels, HH

5. Kai-Lukas Lange, NI

5. Leon Breckling, NI

1. Anna Oestreich, MV

2. Sabina Andreesen, NI

3. Sarah Danker, NI

3. Melina Tittel, HH

5. Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI

5. Jenny Grudnio, SH

U 18 m bis 50 Kg U 18 w bis 57 Kg

Schnellste Siege

U 18 w bis 52 Kg

U 18 w bis 70 Kg

U 18 w über 70 Kg

U 18 m bis 55 Kg

U 18 m bis 60 Kg

U 18 m bis 66 Kg

U 18 m bis 73 Kg

Beste Techniker



Nr S

1 0 -1 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

2 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2

3 0 -14 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Melina Tittel, HH 14 15 1-3 6 14 0 A1

3-4 2 Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI 2-4 7

1-5 3 Melina Tittel, HH 3-5 8

2-3 4 Sabina Andreesen, NI 13 11 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10 B1

Nr S B2

1 1 14 1 8 0 0 0 0 2

2 0 -14 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

3 0 -8 0 -14 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A2

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.

1-2 1 Anna Oestreich, MV 14 0 1-3 6 13 5 2.

3-4 2 Jenny Grudnio, SH 2-4 7 3.

1-5 3 Anna Oestreich, MV 3-5 8 3.

2-3 4 Sarah Danker, NI 14 0 1-4 9 5.

4-5 5 3 2-5 10 5.

Name

Melina Tittel, HH

Sabina Andreesen, NI

Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI

Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI

Anna Oestreich, MV

Sarah Danker, NI

Sarah Danker, NI

Melina Tittel, HH

Melina Tittel, HH

Anna Oestreich, MV

Sabina Andreesen, NI

Platzierungen

Altersklasse: U 18 w

Gewichtsklasse: bis 52 Kg

Sabina Andreesen, NI

Anna Oestreich, MV

Sarah Danker, NI

Doppelpoolsystem

Veranstaltung: GEM Nord 2012

Ort: HH Finkenwerder

Datum: 12.05.2012

Jenny Grudnio, SH

Jenny Grudnio, SH Anna Oestreich, MV

Paarungen

Sarah Danker, NI Anna Oestreich, MV Jenny Grudnio, SH

Sarah Danker, NI

-22 3

0

0

Platz

Paarungen

Jenny Grudnio, SH

22 1

0 2

Anna Oestreich, MV

Sarah Danker, NI

3

Pool A

Pool B

1 2 3 4 5 UB

Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI

13

0

3

2

1

Sabina Andreesen, NI

Sabina Andreesen, NI

-16

0

Melina Tittel, HH

Sabina Andreesen, NI

Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI

Melina Tittel, HH

Anika Kreisbeck-Apert, NI

Jenny Grudnio, SH

Name 1 2 Platz3 4 5 UB



Nr S

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Rebecka Wünsche, NI 1-3 6

3-4 2 2-4 7

1-5 3 Rebecka Wünsche, NI 3-5 8

2-3 4 Lisa Heinemann, NI 1-4 9

4-5 5 2 2-5 10

Rebecka Wünsche, NI

Lisa Heinemann, NI

0

Lisa Heinemann, NI

Lisa Heinemann, NI

Rebecka Wünsche, NI

Lisa Heinemann, NI

Paarungen

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Rebecka Wünsche, NI

U 18 w

über 70 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

0

0

0

2

2

Platz3 4 5 UB

0



Nr S

1 1 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 1

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Sarah Gäthke, NI 14 0 1-3 6 18 17

3-4 2 Laura Müller, NI 2-4 7

1-5 3 Sarah Gäthke, NI 3-5 8

2-3 4 Viviane Wünsche, NI 9 21 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10

Sarah Gäthke, NI

Viviane Wünsche, NI

Laura Müller, NI

0

Viviane Wünsche, NI

Viviane Wünsche, NI

Sarah Gäthke, NI

Viviane Wünsche, NI

Paarungen

Laura Müller, NI

Laura Müller, NI

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Laura Müller, NI

Sarah Gäthke, NI

U 18 w

bis 70 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

15

12

0

1

3

2

Platz3 4 5 UB

0



Nr S

1 1 14 1 14 0 0 0 0 2

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 1

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Tatjana Leminsky, HH 14 0 1-3 6 14 0

3-4 2 Milena Kräenbring, SH 2-4 7

1-5 3 Tatjana Leminsky, HH 3-5 8

2-3 4 Billie Danker, NI 0 14 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10

Tatjana Leminsky, HH

Billie Danker, NI

Milena Kräenbring, SH

0

Billie Danker, NI

Billie Danker, NI

Tatjana Leminsky, HH

Billie Danker, NI

Paarungen

Milena Kräenbring, SH

Milena Kräenbring, SH

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Milena Kräenbring, SH

Tatjana Leminsky, HH

U 18 w

bis 57 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

28

14

0

1

3

2

Platz3 4 5 UB

0



Nr S

1 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 1 14 1 14 0 0 0 0 2

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Nico Busch, SH 21 3 1-3 6 0 14 A1

3-4 2 Leo Hellstern, HH 2-4 7

1-5 3 Nico Busch, SH 3-5 8

2-3 4 Kai-Lukas Lange, NI 0 14 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10 B1

Nr S B2

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 1 14 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 A2

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.

1-2 1 Leon Breckling, NI 0 14 1-3 6 0 14 2.

3-4 2 Tommy Pegelow, MV 2-4 7 3.

1-5 3 Leon Breckling, NI 3-5 8 3.

2-3 4 Maximilian Bartels, HH 11 12 1-4 9 5.

4-5 5 3 2-5 10 5.

5 UB

Nico Busch, SH

Kai-Lukas Lange, NI

Leon Breckling, NI

Name 1 2 Platz3 4

Leo Hellstern, HH

Kai-Lukas Lange, NI

Kai-Lukas Lange, NI Nico Busch, SH

Kai-Lukas Lange, NI

Leo Hellstern, HH

14

0

0

2

3

128

0

Pool A

Pool B

1 2 3 4 5 UB Platz

Paarungen

Tommy Pegelow, MV

0 3

14 2

Leon Breckling, NI

Maximilian Bartels, HH

15 1

Paarungen

Maximilian Bartels, HH Leon Breckling, NI Tommy Pegelow, MV

0

0

Maximilian Bartels, HH

Tommy Pegelow, MV

Tommy Pegelow, MV Leon Breckling, NI

Maximilian Bartels, HH

Datum: 12.05.2012

Altersklasse: U 18 m

Doppelpoolsystem

Veranstaltung: GEM Nord 2012

Ort: HH Finkenwerder

Tommy Pegelow, MV

Maximilian Bartels, HH

Gewichtsklasse: bis 73 Kg

Leo Hellstern, HH

Leo Hellstern, HH

Nico Busch, SH

Maximilian Bartels, HH

Nico Busch, SH

Leo Hellstern, HH

Tommy Pegelow, MV

Platzierungen

Name

Nico Busch, SH

Kai-Lukas Lange, NI

Leo Hellstern, HH

Leo Hellstern, HH



Nr S

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 2

3 1 14 1 5 1 14 1 8 4

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 1 14 1 6 0 0 1 1 3

1-2 1 Tobias Voss, NI 9 12 1-3 6 0 14

3-4 2 Marvin Syberichs, SH 14 0 2-4 7 10 8

1-5 3 Tobias Voss, NI 0 14 3-5 8 9 1

2-3 4 Simon Isfort, NI 12 17 1-4 9 0 0

4-5 5 Mohammad Gagiew, HH 1 2 5 2-5 10 11 17

Tobias Voss, NI

Simon Isfort, NI

Marvin Syberichs, SH

Mohammad Gagiew, HH

21

Simon Isfort, NI

Mohammad Gagiew, HH Simon Isfort, NI

Tobias Voss, NI

Collin Schumann, HH

Simon Isfort, NI

Paarungen

Collin Schumann, HH

Marvin Syberichs, SH

Mohammad Gagiew, HH

Collin Schumann, HH

Mohammad Gagiew, HH

Collin Schumann, HH

Marvin Syberichs, SH

Collin Schumann, HH

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Marvin Syberichs, SH

Tobias Voss, NI

U 18 m

bis 66 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

2

0

41

0

5

3

1

5

Platz3 4 5 UB

5



Nr S

1 1 14 1 2 1 14 1 14 4

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 1 14 1 14 0 0 2

4 0 0 1 7 0 0 1 3 2

5 0 0 1 14 1 5 0 0 2

1-2 1 Leon Wehowsky, SH 14 0 1-3 6 7 5

3-4 2 René Worien, NI 16 2 2-4 7 10 17

1-5 3 Leon Wehowsky, SH 14 0 3-5 8 4 9

2-3 4 Konstantin Wolter, HH 6 25 1-4 9 14 0

4-5 5 Marlon Johns, NI 9 6 5 2-5 10 0 14

Leon Wehowsky, SH

Konstantin Wolter, HH

René Worien, NI

Marlon Johns, NI

19

Konstantin Wolter, HH

Marlon Johns, NI Konstantin Wolter, HH

Leon Wehowsky, SH

Nico Klinkenborg, NI

Konstantin Wolter, HH

Paarungen

Nico Klinkenborg, NI

René Worien, NI

Marlon Johns, NI

Nico Klinkenborg, NI

Marlon Johns, NI

Nico Klinkenborg, NI

René Worien, NI

Nico Klinkenborg, NI

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

René Worien, NI

Leon Wehowsky, SH

U 18 m

bis 60 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

3

44

28

10

1

5

2

4

Platz3 4 5 UB

0



Nr S

1 1 8 1 4 0 0 0 0 2

2 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 1

3 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 0 1

4 1 1 1 14 0 0 0 0 2

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Ali Henze, NI 17 9 1-3 6 10 6

3-4 2 Lasse Fitzthum, SH 14 0 2-4 7 0 14

1-5 3 Ali Henze, NI 3-5 8

2-3 4 Adrian Rump, NI 8 3 1-4 9 8 9

4-5 5 Christian Schneider, SH 4 2-5 10

Ali Henze, NI

Adrian Rump, NI

Lasse Fitzthum, SH

Christian Schneider, SH

0

Adrian Rump, NI

Christian Schneider, SH Adrian Rump, NI

Ali Henze, NI

Adrian Rump, NI

Paarungen

Lasse Fitzthum, SH

Christian Schneider, SH

Christian Schneider, SHLasse Fitzthum, SH

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Lasse Fitzthum, SH

Ali Henze, NI

U 18 m

bis 55 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

12

14

15

2

4

3

1

Platz3 4 5 UB

5



Nr S

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 1 14 1 14 0 0 0 0 2

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1-2 1 Patrik Schadt, HH 7 11 1-3 6 0 14

3-4 2 Simon Pischke, NI 2-4 7

1-5 3 Patrik Schadt, HH 3-5 8

2-3 4 Noah Boroske, NI 0 14 1-4 9

4-5 5 3 2-5 10

Patrik Schadt, HH

Noah Boroske, NI

Simon Pischke, NI

0

Noah Boroske, NI

Noah Boroske, NI

Patrik Schadt, HH

Noah Boroske, NI

Paarungen

Simon Pischke, NI

Simon Pischke, NI

Poolsystem Altersklasse:

1 2

Veranstaltung:

Ort:

Datum:

Name

Simon Pischke, NI

Patrik Schadt, HH

U 18 m

bis 50 KgGewichtsklasse:

GEM Nord 2012

HH Finkenwerder

12.05.2012

0

28

0

3

2

1

Platz3 4 5 UB

4


